G-6
ELIAS ERIKSEN

G-7 VIND +0,3
@YVIND EVENSTAD
ASMUND SEM
MATHIAS K UKKELBERG
MARIUS RICHARDSEN

G-9 VIND +0,3
ODIN FORNES SAND
PREBEN ASLAND

G-11 VIND +0,3
LARS S HOLMEN
HENRIK W YTTERLI

G-12 VIND +0,3
ASMUND FORNES SAND

G-13 VIND +0,3
JOHN HENRIK WOHLEN
JORAN KJESBU WASS
PAL EDVARD HELLAND
MARTIN FOSSUM

100M
G-14 VIND +0,1
HAVARD S HOLMEN

G-15 VIND +0,1

HAVARD SOMMER ROSENLUND

MV VIND +0,1
DAG ASTING SOLBERG

J-7 VIND +0,3
RAGNE BRENNE LEIRA

)-8 VIND +0,3
SOFIE OLSNES AUNE
RAGNHILD EVENSTAD
JULIE RGDAHL MYHRAS
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FROL IL

FROL IL
FROL IL
FROL IL
FROL IL

VERDAL FIK
FROL IL

FROL IL
FROL IL

VERDAL FIK

VERDAL FIK

VERDAL FIK

VERDAL FIK

FROL IL

FROL IL

FROL IL

FROL IL

FROL IL

FROL IL
FROL IL
FROL IL

11,9

12,1
12,2
12,8
12,1

10,4
10,4

9,4
10.0

8,2

8,2

8,4

8,8

9,1

13.7

12,2

14,6

13,1

11,1
12,3
11,8

VIND -
0,1
2,34

2,20
1,94
2,34
2,34

2,68
2,63

309
3,4

4,69

4,68

3,95

3,88

3,93

3,91

4,94

4,36

2,3

2,28
1,86
2,43

3,24

3,48
3,05
3,88
3,58

4,89
4,84

7,36
5,92

9,76

10,14

7,39

7,76

6,03

9,88

10,36

10,69

2,58

3,22
1,83
3,68

3-KAMP

2901

2657
2374
2263
2140

2332

2525
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J-9 VIND +0,3
MARI ANDREA KILSKAR

GREVSKOTT FROL IL 10,6 2,88 4,11

TIRIL MYHRE WIBE FROL IL 10,5 2,94 4,17

)11 VIND +0,3 3-KAMP
STIBRDAL

THALE LEIRFALL BREMSET FIK 9,1 3,98 4,91 2737
STIBRDAL

THEA LEIRFALL BREMSET FIK 9,2 3,90 6,44 2739

J-12 VIND +0,3
KRISTINE ERIKSEN FROL IL 8,5 DNS DNS
LAURA NASS FROL IL 8,6 DNS DNS

J-13 VIND +0,3
TYRI RASET FINNES FROL IL 9,3 3,55 6,67 2264

100M
J-15 VIND +0,1
ANNE ENGEN ANDERSEN FROL IL 13,7 4,77 8,47 2621



